LED Christmas chain, 12 m, outdoor and indoor,
warm white, timer
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230V AC/ 6h ON/18 h OFF
30V DC P44 Change 10000 h

ZY1703T

chain

warm white
12 m

both outdoor and indoor
yes

no

glowing

AC adapter
classic

120

10 cm

5 mm

5m

170 cm
green

3.6 W

Importer: EMOS spol s.r.o., Lipnicka 2844, Prerov, Czech Republic
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LED Christmas chain, 12 m, outdoor and indoor,
warm white, timer

230V AC
31V DC

no

IP44

10 000 hours
PVC

2 years
1 pc, box
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